Wharenui Swim Club

Event 37 Men 12-14 400 SC Meter Medley Relay
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Event 41 Men 12 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle

Lane Team Relay Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team

Seed Time

Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 08:15AM
1

Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 08:39 AM
1

2 AQGCB A NT 2
3 Jasi B 5:07.05 3 Jake Cadigan 16 NCSCB 4:46.55
4 Jasi A 4:39.31 4 Nico Solodi 17  AQGCB 4:35.35
5 WAICB A 4:40.00 5 James Drury 17 WHACB 4:38.05
6 TRICB A 5:22.60 6
7 VIKCB A NT 7
8 8
Heat 2 of2 Finals - Swimming with Finals
Event 38 Women 12-14 400 SC Meter Medley Relay | Ethan Blair 17 NCSCB 4:16.73
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 2 Jordan Astley 17 AQGCB 4:10.70
Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 08:22 AM 3 Hamish Giddens 15 Jasi 4:06.95
1 4 Tyler Tapper 20 WHACB 3:52.68
2 Selwyn A 5:04.78 5 Matthew Hutchins 28 WHACB 3:58.48
3 NCsCB A 4:59.86 6 Henry Guy 18 Jasi 4:0991
4 WHACB A 4:39.88 7 Nathan Walker 18 AQGCB 41370
5 Jasi A 4:56.61 8  SooMin Song 14 Jasi 4:35.02
6 QESCB A 5:04.49
7 Event 42 Women 12 & Over 400 SC Meter Freestyle
8 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of2 Finals Starts at 08:44 AM
Event 39 Men 15 & Over 400 SC Meter Medley Relay 1 Pippa Jory 13 VIKCB 5:00.62
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 2 Emma Campbell 14 STUCB 4:56.72
Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 08:28 AM 3 Peta Clark 18  Jasi 4:53.72
1 4 Millie Bell 15 NCSCB 4:50.69
2 VIKCB A NT 5 Jessica Drury 14 WHACB 4:5299
3 Jasi A 4:08.44 6 Jasmine Chalke 14 ASTCB 4:55.83
4 WHACB A 3:43.42 7 Rory Gordon 16 WHACB 4:58.13
5 NCSCB A 4:07.31 8  Olivia Vivian 12 WHACB 5:08.75
6 Jasi B 42203 Heat 2 of2 Finals - Swimming with Finals
7 AQGCB A NT 1 Skye Trist 16 AQGCB 4:45.24
8 2 Holly Smith 16 Selwyn 4:40.35
Event 40 Women 15 & Over 400 SC Meter Medley Relay 3 Bridie Quayle 14 WHACB 4:38.54
Lane Team Relay Seed Time 4 Hanna Abdou 16 xiﬁgB 4317'62
Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 08:33 AM 2 22::::2222; 12 AQGCB :;;:;
1 AQGCB A NT o
> Jasi B 4:50.08 7  Ella McDowell 16 ASTCB 4:44 .27
3 Selwyn A 441,62 8  Shae Jackson 15 NCSCB 4:48.74
4 Jasi A 4:24.91 Event 44 Men 12 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly (incl Para)
5 WHACB A 4:31.08 Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
6 NCSCB A 4:46.70 Heat 10f5 Prelims Starts at 09:05 AM
7 VIKCB A NT
8

Lewis Harris 13 Selwyn
Zac Bowie 14 AQGCB
Jack Feberwee 12 ASTCB

0 N AN N kW N~

1:31.60
1:26.82
1:29.61
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Heat 2 Prelims (#44 Men 12 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly (incl Para))
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William Callow
Jared Borea
Jayden Lee
Joshua Parmenter
Jake Boyd

Tim Zhao

Faris Abdou
Brian Ren

3 of 5 Prelims
James Quinn
George Zhang
Yohann Savry
Flynn Grace
James Kim
Monty Stracey
Luke Boyce
Taylor Potter

4 of 5 Prelims
Zander Reid
Richard Sasse
Harry Renner
Findlay Knox
Oscar Baggaley
Ray Suzuki

Joe Kennedy
Harrison James
50f5 Prelims
Ethan Cone
Jordan Astley
Mason Wang
Ollie Lutton
William Campbell
Eli Wilson
Hamish Inwood
Callum Lockhart

AQGCB
Jasi
WAICB
Jasi
WAICB
TRICB
Jasi

TRICB

Starts at 09:09 AM

15

WHACB
WHACB
NCSCB
Selwyn
WAICB
WHACB
Jasi

Jasi

Starts at 09:11 AM

18
22
16
21

AQGCB
NEPOT
AQGCB
NCSCB
VIKCB
Jasi
NCSCB
VIKCB

Starts at 09:13 AM

18
17
15
18
27
18
15
18

AQGCB
AQGCB
UNIAK
AQGCB
WHACB
AQGCB
Jasi

VIKCB

1:25.10
1:21.49
1:16.69
1:13.42
1:15.00
1:19.51
1:21.59
1:25.39

1:09.39
1:07.05
1:04.21
1:03.92
1:04.20
1:05.51
1:08.58
1:10.98

1:02.60
1:02.23
1:01.24
1:01.01
1:01.18
1:01.25
1:02.26
1:02.62

59.76
58.52
55.31
54.52
55.17
58.38
59.31
1:00.59

Event 45 Women 12 & Over 100 SC Meter Butterfly (incl Para)

Heat 3 of4 Prelims Starts at 09:20 AM
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Event 47 Men 12 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Selwyn
VIKCB
NCSCB
Selwyn
Selwyn
Jasi

Jasi

Jasi

WHACB
WHACB
VIKCB
VIKCB
Jasi
AQGCB
VIKCB
NCSCB

Ella Wilson 13
Pippa Jory 13
Macey Barnes 14
Jade Henshaw 15
Katia Renata 15
Lily Porter 13
Isabella McCormick 16
Natalie Sturt 15
4 of 4 Prelims Starts at 09:22 AM
Emily Carr 14
Sophia Molnar 16
Sarah Wilson 19
Hope Chmiel 17
Josiane Hill 18
Lucy Ellis 16
Lorna Vaivao 15
Ariana Ferguson 15

:15.09
:14.32
:14.15
:11.76
:12.98
:14.16
:15.01
:16.60

G GG

1:10.45
1:07.98
1:03.90
1:02.92
1:02.92
1:05.91
1:10.02
1:11.21

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Prelims Starts at 09:15 AM
1 Millie Long S10 15 Selwyn 1:53.76
2 Rachel Kim 12 WHACB 1:29.01
3 Arden Leeds 12 NCSCB 1:28.00
4 Yana Shakhnovich 14 QESCB 1:24.07
5 Gemma Scott 12 WAICB 1:26.76
6 Claudine Bennett 13 NCSCB 1:29.00
7  Charlotte Doak 14 Selwyn 1:35.59
8 Charlotte Murphy S6/Sb6/S: 15 AQGCB 2:2145

Heat 2 o0of4 Prelims Starts at 09:18 AM
1 Megan Scott 13 STUCB 1:23.03
2 Bella Wilson 14 ASTCB 1:19.37
3 Tandia Fisher 12 WHACB 1:18.37
4  Katie Horton 15 Jasi 1:17.19
5 Indy Leeds 12 NCSCB 1:17.21
6 Keira Phelan 15 WAICB 1:19.02
7  lona Garrett 14 QESCB 1:19.65
8 Sienna Choat 13 WAICB 1:23.27

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims Starts at 09:24 AM
1
2 William Callow 12 AQGCB 3:16.99
3 Oliver Kim 12 WAICB 3:10.49
4 Austin Bull 14 WHACB 3:06.85
5 TigerLi 13 TRICB 3:07.59
6 Emeric Savry 14 NCSCB 3:11.06
7
8
Heat 2 of3 Prelims Starts at 09:28 AM
1 Joshua Baars 13 VIKCB 2:57.07
2 Leon Upjohn 16 WAICB 2:53.63
3 Harrison Cunningham 14 VIKCB 2:45.13
4  Kayden Grant 16 Jasi 2:44.61
5 Hamish Giddens 15 Jasi 2:44.63
6 Oscar Baggaley 18 VIKCB 2:50.90
7  Charlie Norgate 13 Jasi 2:54.28
8 Liam Hall 13 WHACB 3:01.20
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims Starts at 09:31 AM
1 Taiga Uchiyama 16 Jasi 2:36.01
2 Rylind Wheeler 14 NCSCB 2:32.78
3 Henry Guy 18 Jasi 2:31.23
4 Tom Dreaver 21 WHACB 2:18.86
5 Ethan Blair 17 NCSCB 2:30.08
6 Emlyn Clayden 18 VIKCB 2:32.11
7 Nico Solodi 17  AQGCB 2:34.87
8 Michael Dinh 15 VIKCB 2:39.31
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Event 48 Women 12 & Over 200 SC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f3 Prelims Starts at 09:35 AM
1
2 Lily Dunne 12 WHACB 3:23.88
3 Keira Van Der Heijden 14 Selwyn 3:15.97
4 Jade Henshaw 15  Selwyn 3:12.47
5 Catherine Shao 12 Jasi 3:13.85
6 Mia Henderson 13 WAICB 3:20.27
7
8
Heat 2 of3 Prelims Starts at 09:39 AM
1 Emily Coetzee 12 NCSCB 3:10.53
2 Bree Muir 14 ASTCB 3:08.43
3 Tayla Ryder 13 Jasi 3:04.01
4 Laura Menzies 13 Selwyn 2:55.33
5 Mia Flint 14 Jasi 3:02.33
6  Charlotte Doak 14 Selwyn 3:06.36
7  Felicity Wright 12 Jasi 3:10.29
8 Olivia Walsh 14 STUCB 3:11.50
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims Starts at 09:43 AM
1 Niamh Quayle 14 WHACB 2:53.70
2 Ashlee Baars 14 VIKCB 2:50.06
3 Kate Cowan 17 VIKCB 2:43.16
4  Hannah King 17  AQGCB 2:37.02
5 Izzy Parmenter 17 Jasi 2:42.58
6  Sophia Molnar 16 WHACB 2:49.36
7 Natalie Sturt 15 Jasi 2:50.23
8 Vaoahi Afu 16 UNIAK 2:54.25

Event 49 Men 12 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle (incl Para)

Heat 3 of4 Prelims Starts at 09:50 AM
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Thomas Anderson 14 STUCB
Daniel Streletsky 15 Jasi
Alex Gibson 14 AQGCB
Joe Kennedy 17 NCSCB
Ray Suzuki 16 Jasi
Ethan Blair 17 NCSCB
Ryan Beardsmore 15 NCSCB
William Simmons 19 QESCB
4 of 4 Prelims Starts at 09:52 AM
Callum Lockhart 18 VIKCB
Jordan Astley 17 AQGCB
Mason Wang 15 UNIAK
Ollie Lutton 18 AQGCB
Matthew Hutchins 28 WHACB
Eli Wilson 18 AQGCB
Harry Renner 16 AQGCB
Hamish Inwood 15 Jasi

59.54

58.62
56.30
55.82
56.29
56.32
59.44

59.64

54.88
52.73
52.42
49.43
49.89
52.60
54.82
55.82

Event 50 Women 12 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle Incl Para

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f4 Prelims Starts at 09:46 AM
1 Matthew Kofoed S14/Sb14/ 19 QESCB 1:26.00
2 Jake Boyd 13 WAICB 1:02.64
3 Emeric Savry 14 NCSCB 1:02.32
4 Ensar Durdyev 14 Jasi 1:01.58
5 Monty Stracey 13 WHACB 1:01.81
6 Lucas Stevens 14 Jasi 1:02.51
7  Guy Harrison S8/Sb7/Sm8 21  SUNHP 1:07.90
8

Heat 2 of4 Prelims Starts at 09:48 AM
1 James Quinn 17 WHACB 1:01.00
2 Sam McAlister 15 NCSCB 1:00.77
3 SooMin Song 14 Jasi 59.88
4 Sunny Schuurmans 15 Selwyn 59.68
5 Finlay McCullough 15 Jasi 59.81
6  George Zhang 15 WHACB 1:00.07
7  Luke Boyce 16  Jasi 1:00.96
8  Justin Wang 14 Jasi 1:01.52

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 Prelims Starts at 09:53 AM
1
2 McKenzie Drage S8/Sb8/Sn 18  AQGCB 1:32.49
3 Claudine Bennett 13 NCSCB 1:07.90
4 Kate Burgess 13 QESCB 1:07.31
5 Rachel Kim 12 WHACB 1:07.32
6 Millie Long S10 15  Selwyn 1:30.35
7  Amber Proudfoot S8/Sb7/St 15 AQGCB 1:38.81
8
Heat 2 of4 Prelims Starts at 09:55 AM
1 Keira Phelan 15 WAICB 1:07.10
2 Megan Scott 13 STUCB 1:06.63
3 Eden Sheppard 15 QESCB 1:05.67
4 Isabella McCormick 16 Jasi 1:05.24
5 Olivia Vivian 12 WHACB 1:05.65 _
6 Laura Menzies 13 Selwyn 1:06.36
7 Macey Barnes 14 NCSCB 1:06.81
8 Tandia Fisher 12 WHACB 1:07.24
Heat 3 of4 Prelims Starts at 09:57 AM
1 Indy Leeds 12 NCSCB 1:04.51
2 Jasmine Chalke 14 ASTCB 1:04.35
3 Sofia Harris 14 DRACB 1:03.28
4 Ariana Ferguson 15 NCSCB 1:02.38
5 Addison Voight 16 Jasi 1:02.63
6 Katia Renata 15  Selwyn 1:03.59
7  Colbie Gibson 14 NCSCB 1:04.44
8 Matilda Nolan 16 QESCB 1:04.88
Heat 4 of 4 Prelims Starts at 09:59 AM
1 Chloe Newbigging 18  Selwyn 1:01.86
2 Grace Henderson 16 AQGCB 1:01.74
3 Brooke Bennett 16 VIKCB 5849
4 Charlotte Parmenter 15 Jasi 5686
5 Millie Bell 15 NCSCB 5835
6 Lorna Vaivao 15 VIKCB 1:00.86 _
7  Holly Smith 16  Selwyn 1:.01.85
8  Ava Renner 14 AQGCB 1:02.07 _
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Event 52 Men 12 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f3 Prelims Starts at10:01 AM
1

2

3 Thomas Cave 13 AQGCB 2:45.75
4 Jared Borea 13 Jasi 2:41.42
5 Faris Abdou 12 Jasi 2:45.11
6

7

8

Heat 2 of3 Prelims Starts at 10:04 AM
1 Samuel Burford 15 WHACB 2:39.99
2 Jayden Lee 12 WAICB 2:33.70
3 Curtis Shanks 15 Jasi 2:30.34
4 Joshua Parmenter 14 Jasi 2:25.30
5 Justin Wang 14 Jasi 2:30.21
6  Taylor Potter 15 Jasi 2:32.88
7  Flynn Grace 15  Selwyn 2:35.24
8  Charlie Norgate 13 Jasi 2:40.98
Heat 3 of 3 Prelims Starts at 10:08 AM

1 Nathan Walker 18 AQGCB 2:23.02
2 Tyson Lynch 15 VIKCB 2:13.03
3 Harrison James 15 VIKCB 2:06.69
4 Lochlan McKenzie 20 VIKCB 2:00.38
5  William Campbell 27 WHACB 2:03.57
6 Ethan Cone 18 AQGCB 2:08.25
7  Lukas Anson 15  Selwyn 2:22.71
8 Luca Graham 15 VIKCB 2:25.08

Event 53 Women 12 & Over 200 SC Meter Backstroke

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 10:42 AM 8/06/2023 Page 4
2023 SCWC Short Course Champs - 9/06/2023 to 11/06/2023
Meet Program - Session 4

Heat 3 of 3 Prelims Starts at 10:19 AM

1 Peta Clark 18  Jasi 2:29.65

2 Bridie Quayle 14 WHACB 2:18.58

3 Hanna Abdou 16 WHACB 2:16.31

4 Hope Chmiel 17 VIKCB 2:13.34

5 Tess Whineray 18 CCYAK-AK 2:13.73

6 Josiane Hill 18  Jasi 2:17.06

7 Bella Ealam-Smith 15 NCSCB 2:28.33

8 Addison Voight 16  Jasi 2:3139
Event 54 Men 12 & Over 100 SC Meter IM
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f3 Prelims Starts at 10:11 AM
1 Lara Streletsky 13 TRICB 2:56.36
2 Natalie Sturt 15 Jasi 2:45.58
3 Emma Campbell 14 STUCB 2:44.49
4 Jade Henshaw 15  Selwyn 2:41.52
5 Bella Wilson 14 ASTCB 2:42.77
6 Emily Coetzee 12 NCSCB 2:44.86
7  Mia Henderson 13 WAICB 2:46.98
8

Heat 2 of3 Prelims Starts at 10:15AM

1 Indy Leeds 12 NCSCB 2:40.68
2 Keira Van Der Heijden 14 Selwyn 2:36.63
3 Mia Spencer-Morgan 13 WHACB 2:34.07
4 Laura Menzies 13 Selwyn 2:31.74
5 Ella Lomax 13 QESCB 2:33.31
6 Layla MacDowall 15  Selwyn 2:34.92
7 Rylee McBride 15 WHACB 2:36.65
8 Mia Flint 14 Jasi 2:41.25

Heat 1o0f6 Finals Starts at 10:22 AM
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Jono Graham 13 Selwyn
Lucas Stevens 14 Jasi
Liam Hall 13 WHACB
2 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:24 AM
Jayden Lee 12 WAICB
Jake Boyd 13 WAICB
Luke Manderson 14 VIKCB
Charlie Madar-Leuluai 12 CAPWN
Joshua Baars 13 VIKCB
Ensar Durdyev 14 Jasi
Lukas De Wit 13 VIKCB
3 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:26 AM
Leon Upjohn 16 WAICB
Jake Cadigan 16 NCSCB
Emeric Savry 14 NCSCB
George Zhang 15 WHACB
Kayden Grant 16  Jasi
Sam McAlister 15 NCSCB
Joel Williams 15 QESCB
Lukas Anson 15  Selwyn
4 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:28 AM
Alex Gibson 14 AQGCB
Monty Stracey 13 WHACB
Ryan Beardsmore 15 NCSCB
Flynn Grace 15  Selwyn
Curtis Shanks 15 Jasi
Luke Boyce 16  Jasi
Thomas Anderson 14 STUCB
SooMin Song 14 Jasi
5of 6 Finals Starts at 10:30 AM
James Kim 14 WAICB
Zander Reid 18 AQGCB
Hamish Inwood 15  Jasi
Jordan Astley 17 AQGCB
Tyson Lynch 15 VIKCB
Yohann Savry 16 NCSCB
Taiga Uchiyama 16 Jasi
Daniel Streletsky 15 Jasi

—_

:17.97
:17.78
:17.81

—_

:16.71
:15.15
:13.34
:13.10
:13.12
:14.85
:115.61

:12.22
11.81
11.13
:10.28
1:10.80

—_ =

1:11.44

1:11.83

1:12.54

1:09.60
1:09.28
1:08.76
1:08.56
1:08.67
1:09.07
1:09.44
1:10.17

1:06.16

1:04.82
1:04.75

1:03.84

1:04.57
1:04.79

1:05.79

1:06.68
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Heat 6 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:43 AM

1 Eli Wilson 18  AQGCB 1:02.62 1 Skye Trist 16 AQGCB 1:1030
2 Joe Kennedy 17 NCSCB 1:02.22 2 Hannah King 17  AQGCB 1:09.09
3 Henry Guy 18 Jasi 1:00.81 3 Chloe Newbigging 18  Selwyn 1:08.69
4 Lochlan McKenzie 20 VIKCB 57.42 4 Sarah Wilson 19 VIKCB 1:03.76
5 Tom Dreaver 21 WHACB 57.79 5 Bridie Quayle 14 WHACB 1:06.55
6 Richard Sasse 22 NEPOT 1:01.25 6 Lucy Ellis 16 AQGCB 1:08.89
7 Nico Solodi 17 AQGCB 1:02.62 7  Sophia Molnar 16 WHACB 1:09.68
8 Rylind Wheeler 14 NCSCB 1:03.84 8 Laura Menzies 13 Selwyn 1:10.61
Event 55 Women 12 & Over 100 SC Meter IM Event 56 Mixed 100 SC Meter IM Multi-Class
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f6 Finals Starts at 10:33 AM
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Rachel Kim
Claudine Bennett
Sienna Choat
Arden Leeds

WHACB
NCSCB
WAICB
NCSCB

2 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:36 AM

Tayla Ryder 13 Jasi
Tona Garrett 14 QESCB
Emily Coetzee 12 NCSCB
Olivia Walsh 14 STUCB
Macey Barnes 14 NCSCB
Tandia Fisher 12 WHACB
Bella Wilson 14 ASTCB
Bree Muir 14 ASTCB
3 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:38 AM
Lily Porter 13 Jasi
Kate Burgess 13 QESCB
Catherine Shao 12 Jasi
Eden Sheppard 15 QESCB
Ella Wilson 13 Selwyn
Megan Scott 13 STUCB
Ella McDowell 16 ASTCB
Jasmine Chalke 14 ASTCB
4 of 6 Finals Starts at 10:40 AM
Charlotte Doak 14  Selwyn
Katie Horton 15 Jasi
Niamh Quayle 14 WHACB
Colbie Gibson 14 NCSCB
Matilda Nolan 16 QESCB
Emily Carr 14 WHACB
Grace Henderson 16 AQGCB
Yana Shakhnovich 14 QESCB
50f 6 Finals Starts at 10:42 AM
Ella Lomax 13 QESCB
Mia Spencer-Morgan 13 WHACB
Sofia Harris 14 DRACB
Kate Cowan 17 VIKCB
Ashlee Baars 14 VIKCB
Ariana Ferguson 15 NCSCB
Bella Ealam-Smith 15 NCSCB
Olivia Vivian 12 WHACB

1:23.11
1:22.90
1:22.99
1:23.26

1:21.51
1:20.66
1:20.01
:19.86
:19.93
:20.16
:21.06
:21.64

—_

:18.87
:18.03
:17.69
:17.41
:117.55
:17.77
:18.86
:18.93
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:16.96
:16.50
:15.89
:14.95
:15.05
:16.14
:16.65
:17.39

1:14.32
1:13.08
1:11.73
1:10.71
1:10.92
1:12.74
1:13.26
1:14.53

Heat 1of1 Finals Starts at 10:45 AM
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McKenzie Drage S8/Sb8/SnW18 AQGCB

1:58.27



